Telephone

713.569.3764 h
713.569.3764 ¢
713.569.8347 ¢

281.499.6685 h
713.499.0208 ¢

281.778.0129 h
832.588.3885 ¢
281.638.0239 ¢

281.890.0055 h
713.850.0222 x528 w

713.417.1148 ¢
281.265.9795 h

281.499.2301 h
281.382.1990 ¢

281.437.7834 h
713.825.6848 ¢

281.682.3837 ¢
832.822.3477 w

Name

Bonasso, Scott
Bonasso, Joanne

Browning, Bob

Crosley, Leslie
Crosley Bob

Doucet, Donald
Edkins, Bethany
Fluke, Wayne
Fratt, Darlyne

Fratt, Wally

Gilbert, Caroyl

CHOIR ROSTER - Aug 2010

Email

shonasso @ att.net
shonasso @ sjs.org
shonasso @ att.net

robert.e.browning @ gmail.com

crosleyca @ aol.com
crosleyca @ aol.com

ddoucet2 @ hotmail.com
ddoucet @ sjs.org

squeaky beth888 @ yahoo.com

waynefluke @ earthlink.net

walfratt @ earthlink.net
walfratt @ earthlink.net

bcgilbert @ aol.com
cmgilbert @ bcm.edu

Address

5223 Briarbend Dr
Houston 77035

4019 Bay Shore Dr.

Missouri City 77459
3314 Brushy Lake Dr
Missouri City 77459
11907 W Morgan Dr

Houston 77065

1107 Desert Springs Ln
Rosenberg 77471

2506 Castle Place
Stafford 77477

3423 Crow Valley
Missouri City 77459

2515 Fall Meadow
Missouri City 77459

Birthday

May 21
Apr 22

Apr 11

Sep 26
May 23

Jun 6
Aug 20
Aug 9
Jul 26

Mar 10

Apr 17

Famil

Joanne, Matthew,
& baby Russ
Scott, Matthew & Russ

Phyllis,Jason
Jennifer

Bob
Leslie

Marva, Denise

Lowell, Isabel

Darlyne
Wally

Bennie, Sayrah,
Rybecca



Telephone

281.265.2160 h
713.818.7456 ¢

281.980.7315 h
281.731.8324 ¢

281.980.7315 h
281.437.7888 h
832.922.3757 ¢
832.922.3755 ¢

281.499.3327 h
281.734.3349 ¢

281.438.7547 h
281.541.6922 ¢

713.416.3136 C
281.778.7414 h
713.305.8455 ¢
281.835.9502 h
281.437-6463 h
832.754.6337 ¢

281.565.0624 h
281.851.7570 ¢

Name

Hodges, Gabriele

Humme, Douglas

Humme, Adelia
Irish, Marianne
Irish, Owen

Johnson, Bill

Murthy, Miriam

Reyna, Norma

Reynolds, Barb

Thomas, Emlah

Sykes, Don

Schwartz, Nell

Email

gghodges @ windstream .net

dhumme @ live.com

arhumme @ gmail.com
irish7171 @ aol.com
irish7171 @ aol.com

rxrelo @ aol.com
india8 @ shcglobal.net
norma.reyna @

memorialhermann.org

barbara.reynolds @
memorialhermann.org

shsdws @ swbell.net

nsschwartz @ earthlink.net

Address

3411 Woodstock Lane

Sugar Land 77478

4818 Caladium Dr
Sugar Land 77479

4818 Caladium Dr
3106 Robinson Rd
Missouri City 77459
3314 Palm Desert Ln

Missouri City 77459

2318 Hilton Head
Missouri City 77459

2311 Keyhole Lane
Houston 77084

4003 Grayson Court
Missouri City 77459

1558 Hilton Head Dr
Missouri City 77459

3002 Sun City Court
Missouri City 77459

4107 New Meadow Ct

Sugar Land 77479

Birthday

May 25

Aug 23

May 4
Apr 14
Sep 19

Sep 7

Sep 19

Sep 17

Aug 3

Nov 28

Jun 3

Mar 2

Family
Jeff, Kirstin,
Corinne, Alexander

Ava, Adelia

Doug, Ava
Owen
Marianne

Margo

Nathan, Jonathon

Kent, Emily, Mikey

Sue

Jon



Telephone

281.277.5874 h
713.823.6936 ¢

713.252.1734 ¢

281.343.0444 h
832.640.2900 c

281.980.8302 h
713.504.2484 ¢

Name

Walker, Becky

Walker, Amanda

Welsh, Pat

Wood, Mike

Email

bhwalker @ mlisp.com

ahartwalker @ gmail.com

pwelsh @ sltx.net

michael_wood @ windstream.net

Address

16347 Maple Downs
Sugar Land 77498
16347 Maple Downs

7411 Timber Lake Dr
Sugar Land 77479

1715 Carriage Way
Sugar Land 77478

Birthday

May 24

Jan 29

Jun 19

Oct 14

Family
Kevin, Amanda, Grant

Becky, Kevin, Grant

Betsy, Sarah, Emily



